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Résultats 2021 - Classement Scratch Femme

 

Clas.
scratc

Dossard Nom Club Cat. Clas.
cat.

Temps    Ecart /
1er

Pays

1 3243 Mylene BACON Irun.fr/ASJ74 M1 F 1 01:22:19 00:00:00 FRA (France)
2 3180 Hortense MERMILLON US GIRON JU F 1 01:29:01 00:06:42 FRA (France)
3 3276 Karen TUMINI  SE F 1 01:30:12 00:07:53 ITA (Italie)
4 3140 Camille MARTINS ASPTT Annecy SE F 2 01:31:58 00:09:39 FRA (France)
5 3128 Bethan CHAPMAN  M1 F 2 01:40:32 00:18:13 FRA (France)
6 3173 Inès HAINAUT TRIGT SE F 3 01:41:27 00:19:08 BEL (Belgique)
7 3109 Rebecca FAULKNER 3C Racing M3 F 1 01:44:50 00:22:31 GBR (Royaume-Uni)
8 3258 Hélène RADEL CABB M1 F 3 01:50:38 00:28:19 FRA (France)
9 3071 Caroline ADELINE CABB M0 F 1 01:50:39 00:28:20 FRA (France)
10 3273 Annie VANDEMOORTELE Gisors Athletic Club M3 F 2 01:52:24 00:30:05 FRA (France)
11 3281 Amanda MAGNUSEN  SE F 4 01:56:15 00:33:56 FRA (France)
12 3234 Lisaline DUFOUR  SE F 5 01:56:56 00:34:37 FRA (France)
13 3185 Stéphanie KIRCHER  M2 F 1 02:00:07 00:37:48 FRA (France)
14 3111 Céline PUGNAT  SE F 6 02:00:13 00:37:54 FRA (France)
15 3303 Elise JAMET FR Anse ES F 1 02:00:15 00:37:56 FRA (France)
16 3301 Anaïs GIRARD  M1 F 4 02:00:29 00:38:10 FRA (France)
17 3227 Carole DEU  SE F 7 02:02:32 00:40:13 FRA (France)
18 3061 Céline BLAIRE  M1 F 5 02:03:40 00:41:21 FRA (France)
19 3297 Xiaoying XING Crazy Alpine Monkey's M1 F 6 02:03:53 00:41:34 CHN (Chine)
20 3203 Aurélie MARQUIS  SE F 8 02:04:33 00:42:14 FRA (France)
21 3213 Manon DUCLOS  SE F 9 02:05:42 00:43:23 FRA (France)
22 3143 Julie BAROUD-MARTIN  JU F 2 02:06:09 00:43:50 FRA (France)
23 3265 Mia TROFFIGUE  JU F 3 02:06:53 00:44:34 English
24 3025 Coralie ROULOT SPAC SE F 10 02:07:04 00:44:45 FRA (France)
25 3104 Reghaissia SABRINA  M0 F 2 02:07:11 00:44:52 FRA (France)
26 3022 Marion BRESSON  SE F 11 02:07:55 00:45:36 FRA (France)
27 3217 Sarah MISSILLIER  SE F 12 02:08:22 00:46:03 FRA (France)
28 3084 Delphine CHAVRIER  M2 F 2 02:08:48 00:46:29 FRA (France)
29 3272 Marie-Aline ALBERTONE  M3 F 3 02:09:48 00:47:29 FRA (France)
30 3202 Céline DUSSEX Team la Trace M0 F 3 02:10:18 00:47:59 SUI (Suisse)
31 3125 Valentine JACOB  SE F 13 02:11:04 00:48:45 FRA (France)
32 3003 Celine FRENE GAC M1 F 7 02:11:15 00:48:56 FRA (France)
32 3232 Celine BORO  M0 F 4 02:11:15 00:48:56 FRA (France)
34 3189 Johanna EXTIER  SE F 14 02:11:27 00:49:08 FRA (France)
35 3182 Karine BOUSSEMARD  M3 F 4 02:11:55 00:49:36 FRA (France)
36 3047 Nathalie BURY ACABeauvais M4 F 1 02:12:19 00:50:00 FRA (France)
37 3199 Amélie AUFAURE  SE F 15 02:12:24 00:50:05 FRA (France)
38 3253 Julie MEYNET  M0 F 5 02:12:30 00:50:11 FRA (France)
39 3153 Geraldine DEPERY  M1 F 8 02:13:23 00:51:04 FRA (France)
40 3210 Caty ANTON  M3 F 5 02:13:32 00:51:13 FRA (France)
41 3266 Fabienne LECAS  M3 F 6 02:13:57 00:51:38 FRA (France)
42 3163 Lucie BOLLENBOACH  SE F 16 02:14:04 00:51:45 FRA (France)
43 3065 Estelle HENRIET  SE F 17 02:14:07 00:51:48 FRA (France)
44 3186 Mathilde GUILLEMOT  SE F 18 02:14:44 00:52:25 FRA (France)
45 3221 Stephanie LAVAL  M0 F 6 02:15:01 00:52:42 FRA (France)
46 3008 Laurene LE GALL  M0 F 7 02:17:30 00:55:11 FRA (France)
47 3310 Fanny CHAYS  SE F 19 02:18:07 00:55:48 FRA (France)
48 3211 Amélie DELAIRE  M0 F 8 02:18:15 00:55:56 FRA (France)
49 3235 Amandine FLORENDEAU  M0 F 9 02:18:26 00:56:07 FRA (France)
50 3081 Isabelle FREZZA  M1 F 9 02:18:44 00:56:25 FRA (France)
51 3267 Mathilde BLANCHARD  SE F 20 02:18:58 00:56:39 FRA (France)
52 3264 Laurie-Mathilde MICHEL  SE F 21 02:19:56 00:57:37 FRA (France)
53 3014 Clémence BOULLET  SE F 22 02:19:58 00:57:39 FRA (France)
54 3015 Julie CHAZOT  SE F 23 02:20:19 00:58:00 FRA (France)
55 3282 Delphine CRAMBES  SE F 24 02:20:34 00:58:15 FRA (France)
56 3271 Perrine ALBERTONE  SE F 25 02:20:43 00:58:24 FRA (France)
57 3063 Isabelle SANTOS Beaujolais Runners M4 F 2 02:21:15 00:58:56 FRA (France)
58 3087 Elise PATERNOSTRE Athois d'courir SE F 26 02:21:24 00:59:05 BEL (Belgique)
59 3088 Christel MOLLE Athois d'courir M3 F 7 02:21:58 00:59:39 BEL (Belgique)
60 3098 Sandrine AMMANN GenevaTriathlon M1 F 10 02:22:03 00:59:44 SUI (Suisse)
61 3097 Vanessa GRAY  M2 F 3 02:22:05 00:59:46 CAN (Canada)
62 3160 Geneviève ARMAND  M5 F 1 02:22:14 00:59:55 FRA (France)
63 3017 Jade MATHIAN  SE F 27 02:23:09 01:00:50 FRA (France)
64 3224 Honorine BERRUEX  M0 F 10 02:23:54 01:01:35 FRA (France)
65 3196 Sarah BOURGEOIS THD M0 F 11 02:24:29 01:02:10 FRA (France)
66 3188 Pauline ROLLIN  M0 F 12 02:24:48 01:02:29 FRA (France)
67 3150 Camille GEANTY  SE F 28 02:25:07 01:02:48 FRA (France)
68 3133 Muriel GODDET  SE F 29 02:26:57 01:04:38 FRA (France)
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69 3110 Cynthia PAQUET  M2 F 4 02:27:14 01:04:55 FRA (France)
70 3009 Isabelle BOUVERET GISORS ATHLETIC CLUB M3 F 8 02:28:28 01:06:09 FRA (France)
71 3069 Frédérique COLAS  M1 F 11 02:28:38 01:06:19 FRA (France)
72 3233 Nathalie DUMAZ  M3 F 9 02:29:39 01:07:20 FRA (France)
73 3230 Noemie SIMONNET  SE F 30 02:29:58 01:07:39 FRA (France)
74 3219 Anne SCHLATTER Spac M0 F 13 02:30:06 01:07:47 FRA (France)
75 3206 Aurelie MARECAL  SE F 31 02:30:56 01:08:37 FRA (France)
76 3019 Sylvie LEDEZ  M4 F 3 02:31:59 01:09:40 FRA (France)
77 3241 Anne PAGES  M2 F 5 02:32:08 01:09:49 FRA (France)
78 3074 Virginie BIZET  M1 F 12 02:32:16 01:09:57 FRA (France)
79 3092 Solenne DEFROCOURT  SE F 32 02:32:30 01:10:11 FRA (France)
80 3099 Louison BRAC DE LA PERRIÈRE  SE F 33 02:33:15 01:10:56 FRA (France)
81 3102 Charlotte DONGE  SE F 34 02:33:27 01:11:08 FRA (France)
82 3056 Perrine BOURSE  SE F 35 02:33:28 01:11:09 FRA (France)
83 3082 Charlotte DEGRAEVE  M1 F 13 02:34:00 01:11:41 FRA (France)
84 3127 Raphaelle GOUT  M0 F 14 02:34:07 01:11:48 FRA (France)
85 3101 Delphine LIER  M0 F 15 02:34:17 01:11:58 FRA (France)
85 3172 Marjolaine SEBAG  M0 F 15 02:34:17 01:11:58 FRA (France)
87 3016 Pauline BARDET-NEYRIN  SE F 36 02:34:21 01:12:02 FRA (France)
88 3174 Sylvie VÉNAGUE caf dijon M4 F 4 02:34:25 01:12:06 FRA (France)
89 3285 Coline VALERO  SE F 37 02:35:39 01:13:20 FRA (France)
90 3149 Emilie RIBARD  M0 F 17 02:37:33 01:15:14 FRA (France)
91 3220 Delphine HOCQ Spac M2 F 6 02:39:52 01:17:33 FRA (France)
92 3089 Sandrine YAFIL  M2 F 7 02:40:15 01:17:56 FRA (France)
93 3137 Delphine COURIO  M0 F 18 02:40:16 01:17:57 FRA (France)
94 3072 Lucie ADAM CS Clichy Athlétisme M1 F 14 02:40:57 01:18:38 FRA (France)
95 3024 Anne-Marie Libak BISGAARD  M2 F 8 02:41:44 01:19:25 DEN (Danemark)
96 3086 Ghézia HACHEMI CAPARROS  M1 F 15 02:42:20 01:20:01 FRA (France)
97 3252 Agnès NIOX CHATEAU  M4 F 5 02:43:44 01:21:25 FRA (France)
98 3106 Natacha DIMA  SE F 38 02:45:11 01:22:52 FRA (France)
99 3156 Betsy DARENIUS  M3 F 10 02:45:33 01:23:14 USA (Etats-Unis)
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101 3139 Gwenola GENDRIER NSA M1 F 16 02:46:13 01:23:54 FRA (France)
102 3190 Emilie COLANGE MYTRIBE M1 F 17 02:48:36 01:26:17 FRA (France)
103 3192 Vanessa GOSNET  M1 F 18 02:48:40 01:26:21 FRA (France)
104 3011 Caroline ZEIMMETTE CVTA CHAUMONT EN VEXIN M1 F 19 02:50:07 01:27:48 FRA (France)
105 3293 Aesane LORENZELLI  SE F 39 02:59:10 01:36:51 FRA (France)
106 3060 Elise BERNARD  M0 F 20 03:02:30 01:40:11 FRA (France)
107 3033 Justine LOTH  SE F 40 03:05:26 01:43:07 FRA (France)
108 3091 Déborah PLU  SE F 41 03:05:38 01:43:19 FRA (France)
109 3291 Mathilde WACQUET  M0 F 21 03:05:52 01:43:33 FRA (France)
110 3216 Sonia CARDEAL T.R.T.MONTHEY M5 F 2 03:06:02 01:43:43 FRA (France)
111 3078 Amandine AVRILLIER  SE F 42 03:36:44 02:14:25 FRA (France)
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